中壢國民小學106學年度教師職務編排
	校長
	吳鳳仙

	主計
	詹凱玲
	人事
	彭志雄

	年級
	一年級（3班）
	三年級（3＋1）
	五年級（4＋1）
	美術班術科
	特教班
	代理(3)

	學
群
教
師
	1-1吳秋香
1-2陳芳億
1-3陳翠雯
	3-1顏宇珮
3-2鄧麗卿
3-3張家華
3-4張  欣
	5-1周麗華
5-2陳憲德
5-3 彭昭萍
5-4孫漢雯
5-5陳孟暄
	范姜紫靖
謝秀珮
謝鶯鶯
林志晟
	李思暐
黃昱馨
	謝佳恩
程晶銀
陳秀琴

	年級
	二年級（3班）
	四年級（3＋1）
	六年級（4＋1）
	藝文科任
	資源班
	代課/本土

	學
群
教
師
	2-1 陳玉聲
2-2 葉育芳
2-3 馬蕙慈
	4-1 梁翠容
4-2 鄧琪瑤
4-3 黃富麟
4-4 邱婉婷
	6-1 莊子誼
6-2 鄧舒敏
6-3 劉美岑
6-4 戴孜苗
6-5 蕭麗靜
	劉詩萍
	宋建興
曾美瑤
	余秀蘭(布)
高純慧(泰)
林明發(美)
葉美伶(客)
鄒瑞梅(閩)
郭惠敏
洪炎揚
張惠湘
曾韋綾
姜怡均

	教師兼任處室行政職務

	教務處
	教務主任
胡毓榮
	教學組
吳佳榮
	註冊組
顏宇珮(兼)
	資訊組
廖國成
	設備組
徐夢萍
	特教班助理

	訓導處
	訓導主任
吳昱蒨
	生教組
黃明凱
	訓育組
陳盈勳
	衛生組
朱晏萩
	體育組
劉家樟
	馮雪芳

	總務處
	總務主任
顏靜芳
	出納組
余奕德
	文書組
黃富麟(兼)
	事務組
王苓筑(幹事)
	營養師
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	輔導室
	輔導主任
李佑珊
	輔導組
梁翠容(兼) 
	特教組
謝秀珮
	專任輔導
宋奇晉
	小太陽班
宋建興
曾美瑤
	向日葵班
李思暐
黃昱馨

	幼兒園
	園主任
劉依芳
	櫻桃班
龔欣
邱婷瑜
	西瓜班
黃捷
黃婉盈
	萄萄班
陳銀霞
鄭佩宜
	蘋果班
邱鈺棻
劉怡菁
	特教助理
黃淳羽



